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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15661

Division: 11UB 3RD PIEDMONT

Date: sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CVFC Preston

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: sc RW

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 13 (11U) PTFC Triad United
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) CVFC Preston

010
011
012
013
016
017
018
019
004
049
050
007
008

C

Name

Jacob Walters
Axel Schuerger
Connor McDonald
Jackson Kohlman
James Rowen
Derek Schur
Brandon Potts
Bode Johnson
Klei Causey
Cade Tabone
Conrad Corley
Charles Arnold

James PierreLouis

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) PTEC Triad United

No. Name Goals Misconduct
019 Luke Melton

026 Clark Handler
031 Evan Kochanski
037 Ravi Murty

041 Mason Taylor
042 Jude Robins

044 Maddox Roddy
045 Benjamin Mcintosh
046 Caleb Avendano
047 Camden Rives
048 Eli Tilley

052 Dylan Houseknecht

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




